         GEL ANTI-VIBRATION BUSHES                                                Series: VB
               S
Part Number Overall
Height (1)
Plate
Thickness (2)
Outer
Diameter (3)
Inner
Diameter (4)
Mounting Hole
Diameter
VB0905-95T 5.2 1.2 9.6 4.0 7.0
VB0906-80BK 6.4 1.2 9.6 4.0 7.0
VB1005-95T 4.8 1.6 10.0 4.0 6.2
VB1006-95T 6.0 1.0 10.0 5.3 8.3
VB100610-AGL32 6.0 1.0 10.0 5.3 8.3
VB1209-80BK 9.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 9.0
VB1209-95T 9.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 9.0
VB1209REV-ALS20ABK 9.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 9.0
VB120910-AGL32 9.0 1.0 12.0 6.0 9.0
VB160916-AGL32 9.0 1.6 16.0 8.0 12.0
VB1613-ALS20ABK 13.6 1.6 16.0 8.0 12.0
VB2008-100BK 8.0 3.0 20.0 5.3 15.0
VB2008-ALS20ABK 8.0 3.0 20.0 5.3 15.0
 Specially designed to protect small electronics from shock & vibration.